Our Lady of the Rosary Primary School — Waitara

23 Yardley Avenue, Waitara
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UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2021

Girls Summer Uniform
DRESS:

SOCKS:

SHOES:

HAT:

Girls Winter Uniform
TUNIC:

PANTS

BLOUSE:

JACKET:

SLOPPY JOE:

SOCKS:

TIGHTS:

TAB TIE:

SCARF:

Boys Summer Uniform
SHIRT:

SHORTS:

SOCKS:

SHOES:

HAT:

Boys Winter Uniform
SHIRT

TROUSERS:

TIE:

JACKET:

SLOPPY JOE:

SOCKS:

SHOES:

SCARF:

Sport Uniform

POLO

SHORTS:
TRACKPANTS:
SOCKS:

LOWES |

BLUE/WHITE CHECK PLEATED STYLE
SAXE ANKLE STYLE

BLACK LEATHER

AVAILABLE FROM THE SCHOOL

BLUE CHECK
NAVY BLUE PANTS/HALF ELASTIC
SCHOOL BLUE LONG SLEEVED PETER PAN
NAVY MICROFIBRE PLUS EMBLEM

NAVY BRUSHED NYLON WITH EMBLEM
SAXE ANKLE STYLE

NAVY ‘BECKY’ STYLE

BLUE CHECK WITH VELCRO

NAVY (OPTIONAL)

SCHOOL BLUE WITH EMBLEM
GREY ‘BLOCKERS’

GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES
BLACK LEATHER

AVAILABLE AT SCHOOL

SCHOOL BLUE DELUXE LONG SLEEVE
GREY ‘BLOCKER’ LONGS

SPECIAL SCHOOL DESIGN

NAVY MICROFIBRE PLUS EMBLEM
NAVY BRUSHED NYLON WITH EMBLEM
GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES
BLACK LEATHER

NAVY (OPTIONAL)

NAVY/GOLD PANEL STYLE WITH EMBLEM
NAVY KNIT

NAVY BRUSHED NYLON

WHITE ANKLE STYLE (SPORTS)

All prices are subject to alteration

Westfield Hornsby

Shop 1063, 236 George Street, Hornsby NSW 2077

(02) 9477 5169
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$58.95

$5.95
$49.95
$10.00

$59.95
$39.95
$35.95
$56.95
$52.95

$5.95
$12.95

$9.99
$17.95

$37.95
$22.95

$9.95
$49.95
$10.00

$39.95
$39.95
$18.95
$56.95
$52.95

$9.95
$49.95
$17.95

$48.95
$27.95
$29.99

$5.95


https://lowes.com.au/Default.aspx

