

💘 Our Lady of the Rosary Primary School – Waitara

23 Yardley Avenue, Waitara

## UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2021

Girls Summer Uniform			
DRESS:	BLUE/WHITE CHECK PLEATED STYLE	From	\$58.95
SOCKS:	SAXE ANKLE STYLE	FIOIII	\$5.95 \$5.95
SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER	From	\$5.95 \$49.95
HAT:	AVAILABLE FROM THE SCHOOL	FIOIII	\$49.95 \$10.00
Girls Winter Uniform	AVAILABLE FROIVI THE SCHOOL		\$10.00
TUNIC:	BLUE CHECK		\$59.95
PANTS	NAVY BLUE PANTS/HALF ELASTIC		\$39.95 \$39.95
BLOUSE:	SCHOOL BLUE LONG SLEEVED PETER PAN	From	\$35.95 \$35.95
JACKET:	NAVY MICROFIBRE PLUS EMBLEM	FIOIII	\$55.95 \$56.95
SLOPPY JOE:	NAVY MICKOFISKE PLOS EIVIBLEN	From	\$50.95 \$52.95
SOCKS:	SAXE ANKLE STYLE	FIOIII	\$52.95 \$5.95
TIGHTS:	NAVY 'BECKY' STYLE		\$5.95 \$12.95
TAB TIE:	BLUE CHECK WITH VELCRO		\$12.95 \$9.99
SCARF:			\$9.99 \$17.95
Boys Summer Uniform	NAVY (OPTIONAL)		\$17.95
SHIRT:	SCHOOL BLUE WITH EMBLEM	From	\$37.95
SHORTS:	GREY 'BLOCKERS'	From	\$37.95 \$22.95
		From	\$22.95 \$9.95
SOCKS:	GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES	<b>F</b> ire in	
SHOES: HAT:	BLACK LEATHER AVAILABLE AT SCHOOL	From	\$49.95 \$10.00
	AVAILABLE AT SCHOOL		\$10.00
Boys Winter Uniform		<b>F</b> ire in	¢20.05
SHIRT	SCHOOL BLUE DELUXE LONG SLEEVE	From	\$39.95
TROUSERS:	GREY 'BLOCKER' LONGS	From	\$39.95
TIE:	SPECIAL SCHOOL DESIGN		\$18.95
JACKET:		<b>F</b>	\$56.95
SLOPPY JOE:	NAVY BRUSHED NYLON WITH EMBLEM	From	\$52.95
SOCKS:	GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES	<b>F</b>	\$9.95
SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER	From	\$49.95
SCARF:	NAVY (OPTIONAL)		\$17.95
Sport Uniform		-	<u> </u>
POLO	NAVY/GOLD PANEL STYLE WITH EMBLEM	From	\$48.95
SHORTS:	NAVY KNIT	From	\$27.95
TRACKPANTS:	NAVY BRUSHED NYLON	From	\$29.99
SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE (SPORTS)		\$5.95

All prices are subject to alteration



Westfield Hornsby Shop 1063, 236 George Street, Hornsby NSW 2077 (02) 9477 5169